B 7 5] P

Bearing Holder Sets

| Mg RERE B

BH553 ¢ @ =
F #s45c ——
o TNSERMBRR  sup
H sancost  As pmmgim IS O
: —FER
¢ SUS303  SUS Rfg

XOSEA B EH WA RET  ERZEERREMEH o
e — . B S CRIINER(SUS304) ©

F: Ef H: Z¥m|f

B How to order »{)

d12~20 T
P.CD /T\ ,7‘ @
@ S = BH553 - |-6982Z-[ |
] \ \
Y TYPE LIS
~ 5
< — <| T|¢ tHetE 5
EiEsm
_]Z - =1
3 S b1
/ i B EERERE
YEEF, 0 RZ YEERL 0 RZ YEEF, » RZ €020 AR ]
(4-M) (2-M) W (4-M) 2 " SRR
w $E+EIEIBA.
SUS303.....ccoeevveeeee
hR BRI d DH7 B®HFAE T H e W K PCD A B - Y z
V4 A8 Barl .C. (M*EH:)
i 67822 12 | Y9081 g 34 | 35 | 18 10 | 25 | 25 33
maxo.g) | & 44
69827 . 19 8 41 6 25 15 31 31 (M4x0.8)
FRr 60822 22 +8'°21 9 | 45 7 20 | 18 | 35 | 35 M7 65 | 34
62827 24 10 47 8 32 20 37 37
A 670022 15 Q018 S A R - 0 T A
680022 19 ' 41 5 25 15 31 31
i 690022 10 22 +0.021 8 45 6 29 19 35 35
. 60002Z 26 0 10 50 8 34 o 40 40
= 620022 30 11 54 9 38 | 24 | 44 | 44
+0.018 4.3
" 670127 18 0 R 4 25 15 30 30 Msx08) | & | A4
680127 21 44 5 29 17 34 34
+0.021
70 690127 12 24 o 8 48 6 31 21 38 38 -
600122 28 10 52 8 36 24 42 42
620122 2  *0% 12 s 10 40 26 46 46
670227 21 44 4 29 18 34 34
+0.021 75
680222 24 o 47 5 32 20 37 37
690227 15 28 9 57 7 37 25 45 | 45
52
600227 32 | o025 | 1 60 9 40 28 48 48 Mex10) | o5 | 54
620277 35 0 13 64 11 44 29 52 52
6803272 26 +0.021 [25; 50 5) 34 22 40 40 (MgX%B) 8 4.4
690327 . 30 0 9 60 7 38 27 48 48
5.2
600327 35 | 10025 | 12 66 10 44 31 54 54 Moxto)| ®5 | 54
620322 40 0 14 72 12 50 34 60 60
670422 o7 | 00211 75 | 5 4 3B 23 4 32 | 25 4.3 8 | 44
0 : (M5x0.8) :
680427 32 9 60 7 40 28 48 38 29 (Mg)-(%_o) 95 54
690427 20 37 | 0025 | 1 69 9 47 34 56 51 24 N
600427 42 0 14 77 12 54 36 64 56 2 | meos| 11| 85
620427 47 16 81 14 58 40 68 59 34

CheNa  @w2zessa177 ‘ info@chena.com.tw ‘ ®© Egg;iggggg?ﬁ ‘ @) wmEsawE21R



